Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2016

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

Total

21,921
39,507
6,655
8,465
13,499
704

90,751

5,823
110
3,592
2,981
148

8,248
523
360

4,955
72
1,166
104
862
91
4,672
9,709
1,147
6,965
457
92
718
897
134
1,144
918
875
2,544
125
3,258
148
14,222
3,151
646
1,921

570
851

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
15,628 4,056 1,362 778 86 11
21,827 8,186 9,444 7 41 2
3,728 2,383 544 - - -
3,844 4,001 187 146 272 15
1,893 10,505 640 304 157 -
503 201 - - - -
47,423 29,332 12,177 1,235 556 28
1,938 874 266 2,703 42 -
110 - - - - -
3,040 552 - - - -
2,585 274 44 71 6 1
148 - - - - -
- - - 2 3 -
4,014 3,030 828 322 42 12
394 129 - - - -
23 271 - 64 2 -
3,181 1,533 - 234 7 -
72 - - - - -
597 464 - 100 5 -
1 103 - - - -
360 372 - 122 6 2
91 - - - - -
1,638 1,871 170 274 711 8
6,195 2,920 458 69 67 -
1,036 - - 111 - -
5,034 1,471 263 160 6 31
- 454 - - 1 2
- 92 - - - -
534 171 - 7 6 -
896 - - - 1 -
134 - - - - -
1,144 - - - - -
918 - - - - -
875 - - - - -
1,625 908 - 10 1 -
125 - - - - -
1,927 1,298 - 14 15 4
- 146 - - 2 -
7,417 4,611 1,428 700 58 8
2,045 890 60 66 47 43
578 68 - - - -
573 230 - 1,065 53 -
- 2 1 - - -
- - - 570 - -
583 - 12 256 - -



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2016

Other UK Airports

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

2,835
517
283
142
138

88,122

178,873

457
1,997
1,574
2,189

6,217

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
2,769 57 - 3 6 -
517 - - - - -
125 158 - - - -
142 - - - - -
138 - - - - -
53,522 22,949 3,530 6,923 1,087 111

100,945 52,281 15,707 8,158 1,643 139

457 - - - - -
1,833 6 - 74 84 -
923 604 - 43 4 -
2,069 55 5 13 47 -
5,282 665 5 130 135 -



